



**CENTRAL MONTESSORI SCHOOL**

286 North El Camino Real, Encinitas, CA. 92024 - 2864

[www.cmpreschool.com](http://www.cmpreschool.com) Tel: (760) 479-9889 Fax: (760) 479-2397 Email: [ban@cmpreschool.com](mailto:ban@cmpreschool.com)

**Summer Camp 2026 - FEE SCHEDULE**

**Toddler Program (18 Month to 3 Years)**

**Full Sessions (Monthly)**

Full Day (08:30 a.m. to 03:00 p.m.)				Half Day a.m. (08:30 - 12:00)			
5 FD	4 FD	3 FD	2 FD	5 HD	4 HD	3 HD	2 HD
\$ 1,630.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 1,245.00	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 1,100.00

**Bi-Weekly (Per-Session)**

Full Day (08:30 a.m. to 03:00 p.m.)				Half Day a.m. (08:30 - 12:00)			
5 FD	4 FD	3 FD	2 FD	5 HD	4 HD	3 HD	2 HD
\$ 850.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 775.00	\$ 735.00	\$ 695.00	\$ 580.00

**Children's House (Preschool / Kindergarten 3 to 6 Years)**

**Full Sessions (Monthly)**

Full Day (08:30 a.m. to 03:00 p.m.)				Half Day a.m. (08:30 - 12:00)			
5 FD	4 FD	3 FD	2 FD	5 HD	4 HD	3 HD	2 HD
\$ 1,470.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 1,310.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 1,160.00	\$ 980.00

**Bi-Weekly (Per-Session)**

Full Day (08:30 a.m. to 03:00 p.m.)				Half Day a.m. (08:30 - 12:00)			
5 FD	4 FD	3 FD	2 FD	5 HD	4 HD	3 HD	2 HD
\$ 770.00	\$ 735.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 590.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 610.00	\$ 530.00

**Additional Charges for Extended Hours (daycare services):**

Monthly, based on 5 days programs

**Before School Program**

07:00 a.m. to 8:30 a.m. \$ 80/ Month

**After School Programs**

03:00 p.m. to 05:00 p.m.  
 1 Hour/day \$ 80/ Month  
 2 Hours/day \$ 140/ Month

**Late fees and Returned Checks-** There is a \$25.00 charge for handling returned checks and a \$25 late fee for checks received after the first of the month.